YLA-SAVON ENSI- JA TURVAKOTIYHDISTYS RY
KUMPPANUUSAVUSTUKSEN RAHOITUSSUUNNITELMA

TUOTOT
HYVINVONTIALUEEN KUMPPANUUSAVUSTUS

KULUT
HENKILOSTOKULUT

TOIMINTAKULUT
Materiaalikulut
Asiakaskulut
Ruokakulut
Matkakulut
Yleiskulut (mm. IT-, kirjanpito-, toimisto-, hallinnonkulu)

KULUT YHTEENSA
TUOTOT YHTEENSA

Tilikausi yhteensa

35000

23 000

12 000
2500
1000
2500
1000
5000

35000
35000



